
Academic Support Center Workshops - Fall 2024

Visit asc.fullcoll.edu to register

Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Location Workshop Title

Chuck Helms
Tues, Aug. 27 from
10:00am-11:00am

808A
We Are Here to Help: Connecting
Students to Campus Resources

David Cook
Tues, Aug. 27 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C Getting Started: How to Use Canvas

David Cook
Wed, Aug. 28 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C Getting Started: How to Use Canvas

Chuck Helms
Wed, Sept. 4 from
11:00am-12:00pm

808A
Attitudes for Success: Cultivating a

Growth Mindset

Jeff Pham
Fri, Sept. 13 from
11:00am-12:00pm

801C
Time Management Strategies for

Students

Chuck Helms
Mon, Sept. 16 from
11:00am-12:00pm

808A
We Are Here to Help: Connecting
Students to Campus Resources

David Cook
Wed, Sept. 18 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C Study Strategies for Success

Michael Schulze
Mon, Sept. 23 from
12:00pm-1:00pm

808A Strategies for Writing Introductions

Heidi Guss
Wed, Sept. 25 from
1:30pm-2:30pm

808A
How to Fix Your Run-on Sentences and

Comma Splice Errors

Jeff Pham
Fri, Sept. 27 from
11:00am-12:00pm

801C
Building Test Taking Confidence

for College Students

Annie Liu
Wed, Oct. 2 from
10:30am-11:30am

808A
Trying to Kick the Procrastination

Habit?

Chuck Helms
Thurs, Oct. 3 from
12:00pm-1:00pm

808A
Attitudes for Success: Cultivating a

Growth Mindset

Sheilah Stokes-Dobyns
Mon, Oct. 7 from
12:00pm-1:00pm

808A
Outline to Essay: How to Create an
Organized, Developed Argument

Julie Douglass
Thurs, Oct. 10 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C
Scheduling and Planning for College

Students

Jeff Pham
Fri, Oct. 11 from

11:00am-12:00pm
801C

Time Management Strategies for
Students

More workshops on the back!
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu



Academic Support Center Workshops - Fall 2024

Visit asc.fullcoll.edu to register

Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Location Workshop Title

David Cook
Wed, Oct. 16 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C
Support and Tips for Students Using

Office 365

Meg O’Rourke
Thurs, Oct. 17 from
1:00pm-2:00pm

808A Selecting Great Evidence for Essays

Julie Douglass
Thurs, Oct. 17 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

801C
Time Management and Avoiding

Procrastination

Julie Douglass
Mon, Oct. 21 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

Hybrid
(808A & Zoom)

Scheduling and Planning for College
Students

Arthur Hui
Thurs, Oct. 24 from
1:30pm-2:30pm

808A
UC Personal Insight Questions (PIQ) &

Personal Statements

Jeff Pham
Fri, Oct. 25 from

11:00am-12:00pm
801C

Building Test-Taking Confidence for
Students

Julie Douglass
Mon, Oct. 28 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

Hybrid
(808A & Zoom)

Time Management and Avoiding
Procrastination

David Cook
Wed, Oct. 30 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

Hybrid
(808A & Zoom)

Study Strategies for Success

Jeff Pham
Fri, Nov. 8 from

11:00am-12:00pm
Hybrid

(808A & Zoom)
Time Management Strategies for

Students

David Cook
Wed, Nov. 20 from
6:00pm-7:00pm

Hybrid
(808A & Zoom)

Support and Tips for Students Using
Office 365

Jeanne Costello
Thurs, Nov. 21 from
2:00pm-3:00pm

808A Strategies for Successful Revision

Jeff Pham
Fri, Nov. 22 from
11:00am-12:00pm

Hybrid
(808A & Zoom)

Building Test Taking Confidence for
College Students

Sara Barrios
Tues, Nov. 26 from
1:00pm-2:00pm

808A
How to Save Time and Prepare For A

Timed Writing In-Class Essay

Jessica Tapia
Thurs, Dec. 5 from
11:30am-12:30pm

808A
How to Check Your Grammar and
Common Grammar Mistakes

More workshops on the front!
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu


